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HOLIDAY & VILLAGE MEETING SCHEDULE

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Day After
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

Monday, January 2

Monday, January 16
Monday, February 20
Friday, April 7
Monday, May 29
Monday, June 19
Tuesday, July 4
Monday, September 4
Monday, October 9
Friday, November 10
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Friday, December 22
Monday, December 25

Meetings are held at Village Hall, 1400 Mt. Zion Parkway, Mt. Zion, IL 62549

Village Board of Trustees
Meeting Schedule

Planning & Zoning Commission
Meeting Schedule

5:15 pm 5:30 pm
January 17 January 3
February 21 February 7
March 20 March 7
April 17 April 4
May 15 May 2
June 20 June 6
July 17 July 11
August 21 August 1
September 18 September 5
October 16 October 3
November 20 November 7
December 18 December 5

Police Commission
Meeting Schedule

Parks & Recreation Commission
Meeting Schedule

515 pm 7:00 pm
January 24 January 11
March 28 April 12
May 23 July 12
July 25 October 11

September 26
November 28

1400 Mt. Zion Parkway
Mt. Zian, lllinois 62549
217-8B64-5424
217-864-5935 Fax
www.mtzion.com



